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BREAK TIME

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Aloha Friday UKEsters
Island Style

Makee ‘Ailana
Haleakala

Paniolo Country
Kuhio Bay

Makaha Moon
Waikiki Hula
Mokihana Medley

E Hihiwai (A)

Ulili E

Northshore Serenade
Henehene Kou ‘Aka
Moloka’i Sweet Home

E Nani E

Kauoha Mai (Key hole hula)
Noho Paipai
Kauanoeanuhea

Hawai’i Aloha

Not Pau



